VIR Kogelkraan messing
verchroomd 3/8" binnendraad
40bar WRAS/VA type K340F
(0401309)




TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Keurmerk

Bediening

Kleur hendel

Materiaal hendel

Constructie huis

Materiaal kogel

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Doorlaat

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Maat

K340F

messing

verchroomd

WRAS/VA

vlinderhendel

rood

aluminium

2-delig

messing hard verchroomd

messing

PTFE

binnendraad

full

0°C-150°C

40 bar

3/8"

J

bosta

bringing water tolife




AFMETINGEN

Hoogte handgreep

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

Ct-1

@Df

32

39 mm

3/8"

3/8"

9mm

9mm

32 mm

10 mm
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